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COFFEE VOLCANO

bye

RAMSGATE 4s

bye

THE TEDDY BEARS

bye

EKA 4

bye

UNITED NATIONS 2

bye

WARKS MASSIVE

bye

NOOWAY TEAM

bye

PLANET FANET

bye

GROUP WINNER

3 LAGERS & A BOTTLE  WINE

bye

LADY AND THE TRAMPS

bye

LOU'S CUSTARD DOUGHNUTS

bye

MR BROWNS BOYS

bye

THE ANGRY BIRDS

bye

BIG U

bye

BERKSHIRE BATTLERS

bye

OLD CHESHIRE

SUSSEX DIAMOMDS

2

1

Last 64 - Best of 3 legs

COFFEE VOLCANO

RAMSGATE 4s

THE TEDDY BEARS

EKA 4

UNITED NATIONS 2

WARKS MASSIVE

NOOWAY TEAM

PLANET FANET

3 LAGERS & A BOTTLE  WINE

LADY AND THE TRAMPS

LOU'S CUSTARD DOUGHNUTS

MR BROWNS BOYS

THE ANGRY BIRDS

BIG U

BERKSHIRE BATTLERS

OLD CHESHIRE

2

0

0

2

1

2

2

0

2

0

2

1

0

2

0

2

Last 32 - Best of 3 legs

COFFEE VOLCANO

EKA 4

WARKS MASSIVE

NOOWAY TEAM

3 LAGERS & A BOTTLE  WINE

LOU'S CUSTARD DOUGHNUTS

BIG U

OLD CHESHIRE

1

2

2

0

0

2

1

2

Last 16 - Best of 3 legs

EKA 4

WARKS MASSIVE

LOU'S CUSTARD DOUGHNUTS

OLD CHESHIRE

0

2

2

1

Quarter-finals - Best of 3 legs

WARKS MASSIVE

LOU'S CUSTARD DOUGHNUTS

2

1

Semi-finals - Best of 3 legs

WARKS MASSIVE

GROUP 1
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ANDY'S ANGELS

bye

Team PIRANHA

bye

THE DRAGONS

bye

THE MISSFITS

bye

FAT SKINNY BALD NUMPTIES

bye

WELSH WARRIERS

bye

SPARTANS TEAM

bye

Team MUSH

bye

GROUP WINNER

HIGGS AND THE PIGS

bye

VERY SURREY

bye

2 REFS & AN ASSASSIN ARSE

bye

UNITED NATIONS 1

bye

DUTCH MASTERS

bye

THE CRAZY EUROPEANS

bye

HOLLEY'S WALLYS

bye

3 LANCS & A SHEEP

THE GLADIATORS

2

0

0

2

Last 64 - Best of 3 legs

ANDY'S ANGELS

Team PIRANHA

THE DRAGONS

THE MISSFITS

FAT SKINNY BALD NUMPTIES

WELSH WARRIERS

SPARTANS TEAM

Team MUSH

HIGGS AND THE PIGS

VERY SURREY

2 REFS & AN ASSASSIN ARSE

UNITED NATIONS 1

DUTCH MASTERS

THE CRAZY EUROPEANS

HOLLEY'S WALLYS

THE GLADIATORS

1

2

0

2

2

0

1

2

1

2

0

2

0

2

1

2

Last 32 - Best of 3 legs

Team PIRANHA

THE MISSFITS

FAT SKINNY BALD NUMPTIES

Team MUSH

VERY SURREY

UNITED NATIONS 1

THE CRAZY EUROPEANS

THE GLADIATORS

2

0

0

2

1

2

1

2

Last 16 - Best of 3 legs

Team PIRANHA

Team MUSH

UNITED NATIONS 1

THE GLADIATORS

0

2

2

1

Quarter-finals - Best of 3 legs

Team MUSH

UNITED NATIONS 1

2

0

Semi-finals - Best of 3 legs

Team MUSH

GROUP 2
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COFFEE VOLCANO

RAMSGATE 4s

THE TEDDY BEARS

EKA 4

UNITED NATIONS 2

WARKS MASSIVE

NOOWAY TEAM

PLANET FANET

3 LAGERS & A BOTTLE  WINE

LADY AND THE TRAMPS

LOU'S CUSTARD DOUGHNUTS

MR BROWNS BOYS

THE ANGRY BIRDS

BIG U

BERKSHIRE BATTLERS

OLD CHESHIRE

CHAMPION

ANDY'S ANGELS

Team PIRANHA

THE DRAGONS

THE MISSFITS

FAT SKINNY BALD NUMPTIES

WELSH WARRIERS

SPARTANS TEAM

Team MUSH

HIGGS AND THE PIGS

VERY SURREY

2 REFS & AN ASSASSIN ARSE

UNITED NATIONS 1

DUTCH MASTERS

THE CRAZY EUROPEANS

HOLLEY'S WALLYS

THE GLADIATORS

2

0

0

2

1

2

2

0

2

0

2

1

0

2

0

2

1

2

0

2

2

0

1

2

1

2

0

2

0

2

1

2

Last 32 - Best of 3 legs

COFFEE VOLCANO

EKA 4

WARKS MASSIVE

NOOWAY TEAM

3 LAGERS & A BOTTLE  WINE

LOU'S CUSTARD DOUGHNUTS

BIG U

OLD CHESHIRE

Team PIRANHA

THE MISSFITS

FAT SKINNY BALD NUMPTIES

Team MUSH

VERY SURREY

UNITED NATIONS 1

THE CRAZY EUROPEANS

THE GLADIATORS

1

2

2

0

0

2

1

2

2

0

0

2

1

2

1

2

Last 16 - Best of 3 legs

EKA 4

WARKS MASSIVE

LOU'S CUSTARD DOUGHNUTS

OLD CHESHIRE

Team PIRANHA

Team MUSH

UNITED NATIONS 1

THE GLADIATORS

0

2

2

1

0

2

2

1

Quarter-finals - Best of 3 legs

WARKS MASSIVE

LOU'S CUSTARD DOUGHNUTS

Team MUSH

UNITED NATIONS 1

2

1

2

0

Semi-finals - Best of 3 legs

WARKS MASSIVE

Team MUSH

0

2

Final - Best of 3 legs

Team MUSH

FINALS
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